Poradi Cislo Jméno
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Matis
Martin
Jaroslav
Maik
Martin
Jaroslav
Jiri
Roman
Miroslav
Tomas
Michal
Daniel
Marek
Jiri
Hubert
Peter
Radovan
Petr
Manuel
Martin
Matéj
Ales

Jiri
Josef
Jindrich
Vladislav
Jan

Jiri

Jan
Josef
Karel
Jaroslav
Michal
Miroslav
Pavel
Jaroslav
Jan

Konec¢né poradi jednotlivcl

Prijmeni
Sitarik
Pracek
Perveka
Misch
Rousal
Kukuc
Kadavy
Pospichal
Gerza
Kvasnicak
Ivan
Sedlacek
Lubas
Herzog
Bartak
Grofcik
Dlask
Kodad
Nolte
Svec
Opalka
Svoboda
Andél
Kucera
Fazekas
Kalenda
Danhel
Kostrinek
Polacek
Ciprian
Doubner
Cech
Sneberger
Founé
Kodad
Griner
Zajicek

Disciplina I. - kaceni

Zemé

Slovenska republika
Ceska republika
Slovenska republika
Némecko

Ceska republika
Slovenska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Ceska republika
Slovenska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Slovenska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Némecko

Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika
Ceska republika

Druzstvo

Dolmar Petra Hodonin
Team B-B

stihl Jilové CR

Stihl Team Slovakia
Mimon B

Morava seniori
Stihl Team Slovakia

Dolmar Petra Hodonin
Mimon B
Stihl Team Slovakia

Team Sumava
Team B-B

Dolmar Petra Hodonin
Team B-B

Mimon B

Morava seniori
Morava seniori

Stihl Jilové CR

Stihl Jilové CR

Team Sumava

Team Sumava

Body

660
651
651
650
646
646
641
638
638
637
631
630
628
622
614
608
604
602
598
593
590
589
589
585
573
560
554
551
544
541
524
522
422
401
354

94

DQ

Cas
(m,s)
2,44
2,35
2,59
2,35
3,02
2,32
2,52
2,45
2,60
3,05
3,01
3,08
2,43
1,39
2,48
2,24
3,28
2,19
2,50
3,01
2,26
3,27
2,25
3,01
3,35
3,11
2,52
2,26
3,35
3,09
3,07
2,41
2,50
1,44
3,29
3,12

Presnost

(cm)

115
146
164

66
334



